Tennessee College of Applied Technology

Hohenwald, TN
2024-2025
Industrial Maintenance Technology
First Term Certificate: Industrial Maintenance Technician | 432Hours
Tuition $1,357.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Technology Fee $73.00
Books & Supplies $626.00
Amatrol Online Access (One Time Fee) $ 360.00
Industrial Maintenance and Mechatronics Textbook GoodHeart/Wilcox ISBN: 9781637767115 $  164.00
Industrial Maintenance and Mechatronics Workbook GoodHeart/Wilcox ISBN: 9781637767122 $ 38.00
OSHA 10 Safety Training CareerSafe $ 32.00
Digital Multimeter $ 5.00
Ugly's Electrical Reference ISBN: 978449690779 $ 27.00
Trimester 1 Books & Supplies $ 626.00
Term 1 Estimate: $2,066.00
Second Term Certificate: Industrial Maintenance Technician Il 432 Hours
Tuition $1,357.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Technology Fee $73.00
Books & Supplies $94.00
Klein Tool Kit - Optional $ 94.00
Term 2 Estimate: $1,534.00
3 &4th Terms : CHOOSE 2 OF THE ELECTIVES BELOW TO COMPLETE REQUIREMENTS FOR INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE DIPLOMA
3rd & 4th Trimester Electives Certificate: PLC/Robotics 432 Hours
Tuition $1,357.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Technology Fee $73.00
Term Total Estimate: $1,440.00
3rd & 4th Trimester Electives Certificate: HVAC Mechanical Helper 432 Hours
Tuition $1,357.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Technology Fee $73.00
Books & Supplies $238.00
Modern Refrigeration & Air Conditioning G-W ISBN: 9781635638776 $ 199.00
Modern Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Workbook G-W ISBN: 9781635638783 $ 39.00
Total HVAC $ 238.00
Term Total Estimate: $1,678.00

3rd & 4th Trimester Electives Certificate: IM Maintenance Machinist 432 Hours
Tuition $1,357.00



Student Activity Fee
Technology Fee
Books & Supplies

Term Total Estimate:

3rd & 4th Trimester Electives
Tuition

Student Activity Fee

Technology Fee

Books & Supplies

Term Total Estimate:

Total Estimated Program Cost
Tuition And Fees

Books, Supplies & Testing

Total Estimated Program Cost

Precision Machining Technology Cengage
Machine Trades Print Reading G-W
Machinist Ready Reference

ISBN: 9781285444543

ISBN: 9781631261053
ISBN: 9780970339850

Total IM Maintenance Machinist

Certificate: Shielded Metal Arc Welder

Welding Skills ATP
Welding Helmet
Welding Gloves

*All book and supply costs are estimates and subject to change without notice.

ISBN: 9780826930842

© & N P

121.00
96.00
60.00

277.00

140.00
41.00
25.00
206.00

$10.00
$73.00
$277.00

$1,717.00

$1,357.00
$10.00
$73.00
$206.00

$1,646.00

$5,760.00
$1,441.00
$7,201.00

432 Hours

Updated:

$7,201.00

8/21/2024



