Tennessee College of Applied Technology

Hohenwald, TN 2024-2025

Industrial Maintenance Technology

First Term	Certificate: Industrial Maintenance Techni		432Hours				
Tuition						\$1,357.00	
Student Activity Fee						\$10.00	
Technology Fee						\$73.00	
Books & Supplies						\$626.00	
	Amatrol Online Access (One Time Fee)			\$	360.00		
	Industrial Maintenance and Mechatronics Textbook	GoodHeart/Wilcox	ISBN: 9781637767115	\$	164.00		
	Industrial Maintenance and Mechatronics Workbook	GoodHeart/Wilcox	ISBN: 9781637767122	\$	38.00		
	OSHA 10 Safety Training	CareerSafe		\$	32.00		
	Digital Multimeter			\$	5.00		
	Ugly's Electrical Reference		ISBN: 978449690779	\$	27.00		
		Tı	imester 1 Books & Supplies	\$	626.00		
Term 1 Estimate:						\$2,066.00	
Second Term	Certificate: Industrial Maintenance Techni	ician II					432 Hours
Tuition						\$1,357.00	
Student Activity Fee						\$10.00	
Technology Fee						\$73.00	
Books & Supplies						\$94.00	
	Klein Tool Kit - Optional			\$	94.00		
Term 2 Estimate:						\$1,534.00	
3 & 4th Terms : CHOOSE 2 OF T	HE ELECTIVES BELOW TO COMPLETE REQUIR	EMENTS FOR IND	USTRIAL MAINTENANC	E DIF	LOMA		
3rd & 4th Trimester Electives	Certificate: PLC/Robotics						432 Hours
Tuition						\$1,357.00	
Student Activity Fee						\$10.00	
Technology Fee						\$73.00	
Term Total Estimate:						\$1,440.00	
3rd & 4th Trimester Electives	Certificate: HVAC Mechanical Helper						432 Hours
Tuition	·					\$1,357.00	
Student Activity Fee						\$10.00	
Technology Fee						\$73.00	
Books & Supplies						\$238.00	
	Modern Refrigeration & Air Conditioning	G-W	ISBN: 9781635638776	\$	199.00		
	Modern Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Workbook	G-W	ISBN: 9781635638783	\$	39.00		
	-	Total HVAC		\$	238.00		
Term Total Estimate:				•		\$1,678.00	
3rd & 4th Trimester Electives	Certificate: IM Maintenance Machinist						432 Hours
Tuition						\$1,357.00	
- =: = **						Ψ=,007.00	

Student Activity Fee						\$10.00		
Technology Fee						\$73.00		
Books & Supplies						\$277.00		
	Precision Machining Technology	Cengage	ISBN: 9781285444543	\$	121.00			
	Machine Trades Print Reading	G-W	ISBN: 9781631261053	\$	96.00			
	Machinist Ready Reference		ISBN: 9780970339850	\$	60.00			
		Total IM Maintenance Machinist			277.00			
Term Total Estimate:						\$1,717.00		
3rd & 4th Trimester Electives	Certificate: Shielded Metal Arc Welder						432 Hours	
Tuition						\$1,357.00		
Student Activity Fee						\$10.00		
Technology Fee						\$73.00		
Books & Supplies						\$206.00		
	Welding Skills	ATP	ISBN: 9780826930842	\$	140.00			
	Welding Helmet			\$	41.00			
	Welding Gloves			\$	25.00			
				\$	206.00			
Term Total Estimate:						\$1,646.00		
Total Estimated Program Cost								\$7,201.00
Tuition And Fees						\$5,760.00		
Books, Supplies & Testing	*All book and supply costs are estimates and subject to chan	ge without notice.				\$1,441.00		
Total Estimated Program Cost						\$7,201.00		
·							Updated:	8/21/2024